January 5, 2022
10:00 a.m.
1:30 p.m.

January 6, 2022
9:30 a.m.
10:00 a.m.

January 14, 2022

1:30 p.m.

January 20, 2022

10:00 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
1:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.

January 21, 2022

12:00 p.m.

January 7, 2022
11:00 a.m.

January 10, 2022

10:00 a.m.
11:00 a.m.

January 17, 2022

9:00 a.m.

January 31, 2022

9:30 a.m.

JUDGE SHERIGAN - January 2022 Docket

(Subject to additions or deletions)

Wilson v. O’Connor — Objections Hrg.
LRBOI v. VanAmburg — Review Hrg.

LRBOI v. McGeshick — Arraignment
Agosa/Ossiginac v. Ogema — Motion Hrg.

Neglect/Abuse Matter — Closed Hrg.

Moore v. Bottrell - Show Cause Hrg.
Rivers v. Gregorski — Show Cause Hrg.
Wabindato v. Guy — Show Cause Hrg.
Peterson v. Peterson — Show Cause Hrg.

LRBOI v. Johnson — Pretrial Hrg.

JUDGE LAPORTE - January 2022 Docket

(Subject to additions or deletions)

Employee Grievance Matter — Closed Hrg.

Elliott v Elliott — Final Divorce Hrg.
LRBOI v. Gibson — Status Hrg.

Torrenga v. Torrenga — Scheduling/PT Hrg.

Show Cause Hearings — Failure to Submit
Jury Duty Questionnaires

09156DM
21-513-DV

21-618-TM
21-611-GC

21-502-NA

07016DM
20108DP
20040DP
20061DM

21-645-TM

21-632-GM

21-573-DO
21-106-TM

21-635-DO



Case Type Key:

AA
AP
CN
Ccs
DM
DV
EB
FJ
GA
GM
EM
JV
NA
PF
TPO
™

Adult Adoption

Appeal

Conservator

Child Support

Divorce with children
Domestic Violence
Election Board Appeal
Foreign Judgment
Gaming Appeal
Guardianship of Minor
Employment Matter
Juvenile

Neglect Abuse
Probate

Personal Protection Order

Tribal Misdemeanor

AM
CM
CO
CT
DO
EA
FSJ
GC
GN
JC
LT
NC
SA
TA
wcC

Adoption

Custody of Minor

Cora Offense/Conservation
Civil Ticket

Divorce w/o children
Enroliment Appeal

Foreign Support Judgment
General Civil

Guardianship of Incapacitated Adult
Judicial Complaint
Landlord Tenant

Name Change

Service Authorization

Trust Access

Workmen’s Compensation



