<u>JUDGE SHERIGAN – January 2022 Docket</u> (Subject to additions or deletions)

January 5, 2022 10:00 a.m. 1:30 p.m.	Wilson v. O'Connor – Objections Hrg. LRBOI v. VanAmburg – Review Hrg.	09156DM 21-513-DV
January 6, 2022 9:30 a.m. 10:00 a.m.	LRBOI v. McGeshick – Arraignment Agosa/Ossiginac v. Ogema – Motion Hrg.	21-618-TM 21-611-GC
<u>January 14, 2022</u> 1:30 p.m.	Neglect/Abuse Matter – Closed Hrg.	21-502-NA
January 20, 2022 10:00 a.m. 11:00 a.m. 1:00 p.m. 2:00 p.m.	Moore v. Bottrell – Show Cause Hrg. Rivers v. Gregorski – Show Cause Hrg. Wabindato v. Guy – Show Cause Hrg. Peterson v. Peterson – Show Cause Hrg.	07016DM 20108DP 20040DP 20061DM
January 21, 2022 12:00 p.m.	LRBOI v. Johnson – Pretrial Hrg.	21-645-TM

JUDGE LAPORTE – January 2022 Docket (Subject to additions or deletions)

<u>January 7, 2022</u> 11:00 a.m.	Employee Grievance Matter – Closed Hrg.	21-632-GM
January 10, 2022 10:00 a.m. 11:00 a.m.	Elliott v Elliott – Final Divorce Hrg. LRBOI v. Gibson – Status Hrg.	21-573-DO 21-106-TM
January 17, 2022 9:00 a.m.	Torrenga v. Torrenga – Scheduling/PT Hrg.	21-635-DO
<u>January 31, 2022</u> 9:30 a.m.	Show Cause Hearings – Failure to Submit Jury Duty Questionnaires	

Case Type Key:

Case I	ype key.		
AA	Adult Adoption	AM	Adoption
AP	Appeal	CM	Custody of Minor
CN	Conservator	CO	Cora Offense/Conservation
CS	Child Support	CT	Civil Ticket
DM	Divorce with children	DO	Divorce w/o children
DV	Domestic Violence	EA	Enrollment Appeal
EB	Election Board Appeal	FSJ	Foreign Support Judgment
FJ	Foreign Judgment	GC	General Civil
GA	Gaming Appeal	GN	Guardianship of Incapacitated Adult
GM	Guardianship of Minor	JC	Judicial Complaint
EM	Employment Matter	LT	Landlord Tenant
JV	Juvenile	NC	Name Change
NA	Neglect Abuse	SA	Service Authorization
PF	Probate	TA	Trust Access
TPO	Personal Protection Order	WC	Workmen's Compensation
TM	Tribal Misdemeanor		